 P•Xchange™
User Manual
Version 1.64
19 May 2016
Revision History
Revision Date Description Author
Version 1.5 19 June 2013 Format revision and updates. Jehan Zouak
Version 1.6 25 March 2014 Technical Drawing Added Jehan Zouak

AML Oceanographic
2071 Malaview Ave.
Sidney, BC, Canada
V8L 5X6
User Manual for AML Oceanographic’s P•Xchange™
13
Technical Specifications
Sensor Performance
Sampling Capabilities
 Samples up to 25 times per second.
Temperature Operational Range
 To ensure the sensor performs within specifications, do not operate it at temperatures
lower than -5°C or higher than 50°C.
 The sensor can be safely stored between -40°C and 65°C
Ordering Codes
XCH-PRS-0050 P•Xchange™ 50 dBar
XCH-PRS-0100 P•Xchange™ 100 dBar
XCH-PRS-0200 P•Xchange™ 200 dBar
XCH-PRS-0500 P•Xchange™ 500 dBar
XCH-PRS-1000 P•Xchange™ 1000 dBar
XCH-PRS-2000 P•Xchange™ 2000 dBar
XCH-PRS-4000 P•Xchange™ 4000 dBar
XCH-PRS-5000 P•Xchange™ 5000 dBar
XCH-PRS-6000 P•Xchange™ 6000 dBar
Range Accuracy Precision Resolution Response Time
50, 100, 200,
500, 1000,
2000, 4000,